Appendix 1

EAM EQUESTRIAN CARNIVAL SEMPENA HARI WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

(SEA GAMES QUALIFIERS ROUND 1)
UNIT BERKUDA DBKL, TASIK TITIWANGSA
7-9 FEBRUARY 2025

ENTRY FORM
NAME OF RIDER
FEI ID RIDER
EAM MEMBERHIP NO
CLUB
CONTACT NO EMAIL
BANK DETAIL OF RIDER
(For the purpose of prize money transfers online)
NAME
ACCOUNT NO BANK:
NO | CLASS HORSE NAME HORSE OWNER EAM HORSE NO ENTRY
FEE (RM)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Admin fee 100.00
Total Fee
NOTE:

1) One form per rider

2) Entries close at the end of the day 24/01/2025 (Friday)

3) All entries received after the closing date will be charged an extra 50% of the entry fee.

4) Entry fees must be paid online transfer to the Account no: 8002483157 (CIMB)/
Account Holder: Equestrian Association of Malaysia.

4) Tel: 03-4270 6847/ Email: masequestrian@gmail.com

5) The Champion owner of each class will receive plague Medal from OC.

6) Administration of RM100.00 must pay the OC (EAM)



